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VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES IMPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF ORIGIN

Lamb; Mutton; Goat; Etc.

North America
Canada 1220
Total

South America
Chile 3370

Total

Other West Europe
Iceland 4000
Total

Oceania

Australia 6020
New Zealand 6140
Total

Grand Total

QUANTITY

113
113

0
0

39
39

25,073
18,315
43,388
43,540

QUANTITY VALUE
01/2002-11/2002 01/2003-11/2003 01/2002-11/2002 01/2003-11/2003

44
44

13
13

73
73

27,018
22,167
49,186
49,316

COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

Lamb, Mutton, Goat, Etc.

M0204300000
M0204100000
M0204232000
M0204432000
M0204222020
M0204222030
M0204422020
M0204422030
M0204222090
M0204422090
M0204222010
M0204422010

C/HC,LAMB,FROZN
C/HC,LMB,F/CHLD
LMT,BLSS,F/CHLD
LMT,BNLSS,FROZN
LMT, C/B/LG,F/C
LMT, C/B/LN,F/C
LMT,C/BILG, FRZ
LMT,C/B/LN, FRZ
LMT,C/B/NEC,F/C
LMT,C/B/NEC,FRZ
LMT,C/B/SH,F/C
LMT,C/B/SH,FRZ

797,390
797,390

0
0

265,505
265,505

111,191,962

98,287,066
209,479,028
210,541,923

VALUE

103,836
103,836

79,513
79,513

535,210
535,210

153,310,080
117,293,480
270,603,560
271,322,119

2,045
1,776
3,821
3,826

Nov-03

3,210
1,837
5,047
5,051

QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Nov-02

Nov-02

53,133
53,133

0
0

6,874
6,874

9,740,711
10,702,657
20,443,368
20,503,375

VALUE

Nov-03

0
0

0
0

23,777
23,777

19,293,955

9,947,674
29,241,629
29,265,406












